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StatIstics TOTAL

18.596

32.25%

Ballots Cast - Total

Voter Turnout - Total

MAYOR
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

BRANDI ATANASOFF

ANDREA DAVIS

SHAWN KNOPP

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

1 ,042

12,312

4,930

180

23

109

18.596

5.60%

66.21 %
26.51 %

0.97%

0.12%

0.59%

100.00%

WARD 2 CITY COUNCIL WARD 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

HAYDEN COOK

REBECCA DAWSON

TIM GARRISON

JUSTIN PONTON

MICHELE WHITMIRE

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

428

456

338

769

296

15

19

119

2,440

17.54%

18.69%

13.85%

31 .52%

12.13%

0.61 %
0.78%

4.88%

100.00%

WARD 3 CITY COUNCIL WARD 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE %

DANIEL CARLINO

NATHAN D. COYAN

DAVID M KNUDSON

JENNIFER SAVAGE

JON VIVAS

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

1 ,447

60

206

1 ,71 1

97

16

9

33

3,579

40.43%

1.68%

5.76%

47.81 %
2.71 %
0.45%

0.25%

0.92%

100.00%
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Missoula County

WARD 6 CITY COUNCIL WARD 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL VOTE%

VALEDA L JONESSIAN

SEAN PATRICK MCCOY

SANDRA VASECKA

Write-In Totals

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

170 7.09%

1 ,321 55.06%

770 32.10%

42 1 .75%

2 0.08%

94 3.92%

2,399 100.00%
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