Summary Results Report Municipal Primary September 9, 2025

UNOFFICIAL FINAL UNTIL CANVASS
Final Election Night
Missoula County

		WIISSOC
Statistics	TOTAL	
Ballots Cast - Total	18,596	
Voter Turnout - Total	32.25%	

MAYOR

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
BRANDI ATANASOFF	1,042	5.60%
ANDREA DAVIS	12,312	66.21%
SHAWN KNOPP	4,930	26.51%
Write-In Totals	180	0.97%
Overvotes	23	0.12%
Undervotes	109	0.59%
Contest Totals	18,596	100.00%

WARD 2 CITY COUNCIL WARD 2

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
HAYDEN COOK	428	17.54%
REBECCA DAWSON	456	18.69%
TIM GARRISON	338	13.85%
JUSTIN PONTON	769	31.52%
MICHELE WHITMIRE	296	12.13%
Write-In Totals	15	0.61%
Overvotes	19	0.78%
Undervotes	119	4.88%
Contest Totals	2,440	100.00%

WARD 3 CITY COUNCIL WARD 3

Vote For 1		
	TOTAL	VOTE %
DANIEL CARLINO	1,447	40.43%
NATHAN D. COYAN	60	1.68%
DAVID M KNUDSON	206	5.76%
JENNIFER SAVAGE	1,711	47.81%
JON VIVAS	97	2.71%
Write-In Totals	16	0.45%
Overvotes	9	0.25%
Undervotes	33	0.92%
Contest Totals	3,579	100.00%

WARD 6 CITY COUNCIL WARD 6

Vote For 1	TOTAL	VOTE %
VALEDA L JONESSIAN	170	7.09%
SEAN PATRICK MCCOY	1,321	55.06%
SANDRA VASECKA	770	32.10%
Write-In Totals	42	1.75%
Overvotes	2	0.08%
Undervotes	94	3.92%
Contest Totals	2,399	100.00%